Position

Recreation Supervisor
Parks Superintendent

Parks Service Worker Il
Parks Service Worker Il

Buildings And Facilities Lead
Worker

Golf Lead Worker

Parks Service Worker |

Parks Service Worker |

Parks Service Worker |
Program Analyst

Sports Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Building Specialist
Community Services Supervisor
Parks Service Worker |
Receptionist/Clerk

Event Coordinator

Event And Facility Attendant
Community Services Assistant
Custodian

Custodian

Facility Attendant

Project And Grant
Administrator

Seasonal Parks Service Worker
Community Services Assistant
Day Camp Staff

Facility Attendant

Pool Staff

Other Positions Held City

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$82,371
$81,941
$58,346
$57,439
$55,684

$53,607
$52,638
$51,380
$49,482
$48,931
$46,410
$43,927
$40,037
$36,266
$35,451
$31,070
$29,851
$28,776
$26,117
$23,640
$21,693
$15,185
$14,184

$12,758
$10,870
$10,530
$9,403
$8,646

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,093
$27,035
$44,485
$13,793
$44,868

$45,383
$43,913
$43,925
$30,841
$14,283
$43,884
$26,214
$41,758
$10,449
$26,209
$39,074
$24,253
$23,904
$22,997
$8,675
$22,040
$0
$4,080

$0
$18,579
$0
$0
$0



Day Camp Staff
Community Services Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff

Day Camp Staff

Day Camp Staff

Community Services Staff

Seasonal Parks Service Worker

Pool Staff
Sports Staff
Day Camp Staff
Day Camp Staff
Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff
Sports Staff
Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff
Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff
Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Community Services Staff

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$7,538
$7,535
$7,119
$6,190
$4,913
$4,856
$4,807
$4,783
$4,138
$4,080
$3,998
$3,717
$3,666
$3,447
$3,420
$3,256
$3,198
$3,140
$3,025
$3,016
$2,939
$2,918
$2,880
$2,858
$2,808
$2,720
$2,536
$2,527
$2,522
$2,484
$2,473
$2,463

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff
Day Camp Staff
Day Camp Staff
Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Pool Staff
Sports Staff
Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Day Camp Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Pool Staff
Sports Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$2,430
$2,426
$2,387
$2,354
$2,291
$2,257
$2,223
$2,204
$2,169
$2,139
$2,028
$1,975
$1,877
$1,823
$1,807
$1,796
$1,762
$1,741
$1,625
$1,538
$1,411
$1,397
$1,332
$1,282
$1,175
$1,162
$1,151
$1,113
$1,066
$1,033
$1,022
$1,020

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Day Camp Staff

Pool Staff

Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Sports Staff
Pool Staff

Pool Staff

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$900
$898
$835
$765
$743
$715
$667
$626
$622
$610
$594
$594
$548
$540
$495
$428
$387
$259
$252
$240
$220
$205
$200
$160
$115

$9

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



